Rank Competitor(s)
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Layla Veillon / Alexander Brandys
Summer Homick / Nicholas Buelow
Caroline Kravets / Aiden Dotzert
Charlie Anderson / Cayden Dawson
Sophia Gover / Billy Wilson-French
Rilee Eby / Jacob Stark

Olivia Corneil / Alexandre Emery
Madison Tong / Michael Boutsan
Rachel Martins / Juel Kowalczyk

2025 Skate Ontario Jr. & Sr. Sectional Championship and Sectional Series November

Club

llderton SC/Ilderton SC

Tillsonburg SC/Barrie SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC/Kitchener - W
Ice Academy of Montreal - Ontario Ca
Barrie SC/Scarboro FSC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC/Kitchener - W
llderton SC/Ice Academy of Montrea
Scarboro FSC/Scarboro FSC

Mariposa School of Skating/Maripos

Ron Conacher

Shkate Canada

Date: 9-Nov-2024

Delpark Homes Centre, Oshawa

November 7, 2024 to November 10, 2024

Section
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Junior Dance

Category Result Summary
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154.55
145.12
131.78
122.30
121.77
120.06
111.69
103.26

Deanna Tomietto

Patinage Canada



